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32DEMAND NO.

Estimate of the Amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2013 to defray the charges in respect of 

24800.00

Total

Total 24800.00

Charged

Voted

Revenue Capital

23500.00

23500.00

1300.00

1300.00

24800.00

 --  --  -- 

1

2075 Miscellaneous General

Services

300.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 300.00 500.00 800.00800.00800.0022.27  -- 22.27

2885 Other Outlays on Industries

and Minerals

117.18 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00500.00500.00 --  --  --  -- 117.18

4075 Capital Outlay on Misc.

General Services

15150.95 20500.00 18000.00 23500.00 23500.0018000.0020500.00 --  --  --  -- 15150.95


